TORQUE TOOLS
  TWM | MANUAL TORQUE WRENCHES - CLICK TYPE
` Reversible square drives sizes from ⅜” to ¾”
` Robust steel construction with corrosion resistant finish
` Heavy duty ratchet head with audible click when pre-set torque achieved
` Torque setting lock mechanism to prevent accidental change during use
Model
number
Square
drive
Torque range Main scale
grad (Nm)
Micro scale
grad (Nm)
Overall
length (mm)
Ratchet head
dia (mm)
Weight
(kg)Nm lbf.ft
TWM50 3⁄8” 10 - 50 7 - 37 2.5 0.25 334 35 0.5
TWM100 ½” 20 - 100 15 - 75 5 0.5 394 44 0.9
TWM200 ½” 40 - 200 30 - 150 10 1 485 44 1.1
TWM300 ½” 60 - 300 45 - 220 10 1 577 46 1.4
TWM400 ¾” 80 - 400 60 - 300 10 1 686 67 2.0
TWM550 ¾” 110 - 550 80 - 405 10 1 956 69 3.8
TWM850 ¾” 250 - 850 185 - 630 10 1 1379 69 4.7
Choice of 7 models with torque range from
10 to 850 Nm (7 to 630 lbf.ft)
Dual scale torque reading adjustment
in Nm & lbf.ft
Repeatable accuracy of +/- 3% and supplied
with individual calibration certificate
TWM RANGE